Mannlich

Gunter
Manfred
Bernhard
Gernot
Herbert
Markus
Patrick
Weiblich

Elsa
Claudia
Sandra

Gertrude

Mannlich

ulli
Christoph
Reinhard
Gerald
Manfred

Wolkerstorfer
Schwamborn
Marzinger
Wiesinger
Schuster
Dorfner

Kitzmuller

Kostersitz
Bauer
Hummenberger

Prinz

Kuschal
Starlinger
Schwarz
Schwarz

Leibetseder

BSV Helfenberg

Hotspot trophy bogensport
Bsv Peilstein

BSV Brunnental

Stoneface

Bsv Peilstein

BSV Helfenberg

BC Laudachtal

BSV Granitland

Hotspot trophy bogensport
Stoneface / NANINO

WSK Landau

Bsv Peilstein
BSV Riedersbach
BSV Riedersbach
BSV Granitland

596
576
536
488
480
454
422

508
498
488
478

319
316
285
276
240
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Stefan Bogner Bsv Peilstein 239 2
Martin Kitzmuller BSV Helfenberg 196 2
Andreas Kitzmuller BSV Helfenberg 184 0
Andreas Neubacher SBC Bad Goisern 177 0
Marko Scheiber Bsv Peilstein 0 0
Langbogen

Mannlich

Dominik Lanzl Wuida Haufa Abensberg 538 5
Kurt Neumayr HSV Saalfelden 538 2
Hans Mosenbichler SBC Bad Goisern 528 2
Franz Koller BSV Waldenfels 518 3
Christian Schauer 514 4
Anton Schauer 504 6
Bernhard Fureder Bsc Antngrobn 504 3
Johannes Buchmann Wuida Haufa Abensberg 478 3
Reinhard Kerschbaummayr Ubc Sandgrube 478 1
Alexander Benedikt Wuida Haufa Abensberg 476 2
Hans-Peter Koch ASKO Luftenberg 470 1
Heribert Reicheneder WSK Landau 462 1
Wolfgang Maier Vfl Landshut 452 3
Manuel Altenstrasser Jagdfalken 448 2
Michael Beer Black Hill Bowhunter 448 2
Dieter Blumberger Granitschitzen-Kleinzell 446 3
Markus Pracher 444 0
Manfred Piesinger BSV Kremstal 420 2




Florian Saleschak TBA Treffling 416 0
Josef Bloch Birkenwald Rehberg 328 0
Harald Knoll Lion BHC 328 0
Rudolf Winklhofer 1FC.Passau 274 0
Max Stockinger Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn 266 2
Robert Peller Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn 222 0
Weiblich

Eva Georg HSV Saalfelden 522 6
Elisabeth Nohammer BSA Ternberg Auris Consult 416 0
Alexandra Piesinger BSV Kremstal 388 1
Helena Weber 248 0
Sabine Fureder Bsc Antngrobn 214 0
Primitivbogen

Mannlich

Klaus Ritzberger BS Schleglbarig 484 1
Horst Katzmaier BS Breitenstein 472 1
Cristian Zeizer Mohawk 458 0
Robert Kienast BS Schleglbarig 446 3
Herbert Zimmermann BC Laudachtal 440 4
Manfred Behawy BSCM 440 4
Mario Heid UBS Herzogsdorf 426 0
Ralf Schaffer Vfl Landshut 398 1
Rainer Hollinger BSA Ternberg Auris Consult Auris Consult 396 1
Daniel Ostermeier Vfl Landshut 396 0
Harald Ullmann Ubc Sandgrube 392 2



Manfred Geislmair Mohawk 390 0
Gerald Baminger BSV Kremstal 380 2
Wilhelm Gruber Lion BHC 370 0
Johann Schwab Bsp kremstal 342 0
Lois Witzmann BS Schleglbarig 338 1
Jurgen Siess 318 1
Johannes Pfeil Birkenwald Rehberg 280 0
Alexander Bartl Bad Birnbach 220 1
Weiblich

Inge Schaffer Vfl Landshut 466 1
Anita Ullmann Ubc Sandgrube 464 2
Marina Ottendorfer Vfl Landshut 418 2
Nadine Pfefferl Birkenwald Rehberg 78 0
Recurvebogen

Mannlich

Rudiger Schafer 1. FC Passau - Raberholzschitzen 608 7
Jochen Schafer 1. FC Passau - Raberholzschutzen 574 7
Didi Schellhorn Stoneface / NANINO 568 2
Leo Biberauer BSV Union Linz 544 5
Andreas Kastl BSV Stoneface 544 2
Bernd Ottendorfer Vfl Landshut 542 2
Gerhard Simmer 3 d haag 540 5
Stefan Gaisbauer Granitschitzen-Kleinzell 530 5
Gerhard Schaffer Bogensport Paltental Killerbienen 530 4
Rudolf Prach Ubc Sandgrube 530 3



Helmuth
Ehrenfried
Andreas
Morwald
Othmar
Christian
Wolfgang
Thomas
Lenz
Jurgen
Gerhard
Wolfgang
Franz
Heinz
Johann
Christian
Markus
Mario
Matthias
Patrick
Gerry
Martin
Justin
Miguel
Nebil

Radauer
Dobersberger
Feizlmair
Markus

Hofer
Zeiselberger
Sigmund
Malek
Werner

Knoll
Fachberger
Lackner
Halbartschlager
Bohm
Hodlmoser
Schickmair
Hopfl
Dall-Hoglinger
Leopoldseder
Derntl

Burkle
Muhlbauer
Kabaus
Rammer

Belgaied

BSC Ennstal

BSV Helfenberg

3D Haag N.O.

TBA Treffling

TBA Treffling

Lion BHC

Lion BHC

ATSV Salzburg
Bogensport schneeberger
ASKO Froschberg

3d haag

PS Paltental - Killerbienen
3d haag

Lindauer Buffel Scouts
Dreisesselschiitzen Jandelsbrunn
UBS Herzogsdorf

ASKO Luftenberg

Bogensport Waldenfels

geht um nix Landshut

TBA Treffling

BC Laudachtal

524
524
522
518
516
514
506
504
4938
4938
496
496
496
484
484
478
476
466
458
4438
442
442
438
436
430
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Jens
Michael
Josef
Rene
Simon
Florian
Max
Kurt
Florian
Hans
Gernot
Thomas
Raphael
Tom
Christoph
Vadim
Peter
Christian

Baptiste
Weiblich

Daniela
Christine
Gisela
Andrea

Ingund

Grutze

Traxl

Preiner
Schmidt
Reisinger
Obermair

Hirz
Michlbauer
Freudenthaler
Reicheneder
Schmid
Hayder
Pachner
Jakob
Kitzberger
Kovyrov

Wolf
Gutenbrunner

Marchon

Zeiselberger
Schafer

Fuschlberger
Spiessberger

Hollinger

Bsv Peilstein

TBA Treffling

Lindauer Buffel Scouts

UBS Herzogsdorf

Linz AG Sektion Bogensport

TBA Treffling

Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn
TBA Treffling

BSV Waldenfels

WSK Landau

Bogensport Paltental Killerbienen

Bsc Antngrobn

Dreisesselschiitzen Jandelsbrunn

BSV Union Linz
Dreisesselschiitzen Jandelsbrunn
TBA Treffling

Dreisesselschiitzen Jandelsbrunn

Lion BHC

Bsv Peilstein

SBC Bad Goisern

ASKO Luftenberg

BSA Ternberg Auris Consult Auris Consult

420
410
408
402
400
400
398
396
392
390
382
354
320
314
308
302
296
268
150

552
526
514
488
468
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Andrea Bacher Bogensport Paltental Killerbienen 468 1
Hana Svitilova ITA Club CZE 464 2
Simone Atteneder TBA Treffling 460 3
Katrin Mayrhofer 456 1
Manuela Probst ASKO Froschberg 444 2
Julia Ottendorfer Vfl Landshut 444 0
Judith Hofer TBA Treffling 434 0
Christine Thanner BC Laudachtal 426 1
Jennefer Frosch Linz AG Sektion Bogensport 402 1
Eva Pucher TBA Treffling 398 3
Maria Mascherbauer TBA Treffling 374 2
Sabrina Hotzendorfer Birkenwald Rehberg 370 3
Sabine Bohm 370 0
Susanne Radauer BSC Ennstal 364 2
Kerstin Michlbauer TBA Treffling 354 2
Katharina Hartl Bsv Peilstein 344 0
Martina Harrer TBA Treffling 322 1
Sarah Messner 310 1
Patrizia Peller Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn 222 0
Daniela Weil Birkenwald Rehberg 222 0
Susanne Radauer 0 0
Roswita Hirz Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn 0 0
Reiterbogen

Mannlich

Robert Gschwendtner Jagdfalken 428 0



Michael
Clemens

Alexander

Mannlich

Philipp
Weiblich

Elke

Mannlich

Bastian
Thomas
Julian
Michael
Sebastian
Valentin

Bastian

Weiblich

Jana
Jana
Rebecca
Nadine

Rebecca

Defiebre
Kitzmiiller

Trauner

Kitzmiller

Satzinger

Kieninger
Hanuss

Hopfl
Schicho
Schubert
Mascherbauer

Draken

Fureder
Kapfinger
Schmidbauer
Voggenberger

Gutenbrunner

Vfl Landshut
First Austrian Bow Hunters

Jagdfalken

BSV Helfenberg

NF Walding

Dreisesselschuitzen Jandelsbrunn
Ohetaler Schitzen Kirchberg
Dreisesselschuitzen Jandelsbrunn
TBA Treffling

TBA Treffling

TBA Treffling

Birkenwald Rehberg

Bsc Antngrobn
TBA Treffling
TBA Treffling
Schneeberger

TBA Treffling

414
342
246

392

464

472
404
374
332
258
246
215

498
460
324
322
310
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Sanja Sollner TBA Treffling 226 0
Susanne Hofer TBA Treffling 0 0

Paul Oberfichtner TBA Treffling 320 1

Kevin Ruckendorfer BSV Waldenfels 506 2
Michael Schauer - 442 2
Richard Ruthner TBA Treffling 390 2
David Schicho TBA Treffling 362 2
Alexander Dorninger TBA Treffling 360 0
Paul Altendorfer Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn 316 1
Florian Kitzberger - 294 2
Stephan Kabaus TBA Treffling 0 0

Christina Kapfinger TBA Treffling 360 0
Xenia Riegler TBA Treffling 336 2

Tabea Gutenbrunner TBA Treffling 156 0




Hermann Kinberger BS Offenhausen 560 4
Franz Satzinger NF Walding 510 2
Walter Hartmann ASKO Luftenberg 430 2

Gerhard Stiglbauer BSV Riedersbach 279 2

Hubert Beer Black Hill Bowhunter 490 2
Karl Fiereder BSV Waldenfels 482 3
Erich Haider BSV Stoneface 478 4
Harald Traxl TBA Treffling 434 2
Georg Reifenauer BSV Gis 396 3
Georg Hartl WSK Landau 396 2

Maria Steidl BSV Waldenfels 410 1

Wilfried Illichmann TB Winhoring 476 4
Siegfried Fuschlberger Lindauer Buffel Scouts 424 0
Reinhard Glockner TB Winhoring 328 0



Walter
Ludwig
Gerhard
Walter
Erwin
Gerhard
Josef
Klaus
Ernst
Ridiger
Karel
Horst
Roland
Rupert
Thomas
Walter
Roman
Herbert
Alois
Gunther
Max

Bernhard

Weiblich

Gerlinde

Marianne

Ruckendorfer
Grun
Schrenk
Feizlmair
Kapl

Munz
Bauer
Birzer
Huttmair
Schmitzberger
Janda
Haselbauer
Burgstaller
Graf

Vogg
Treml
Obrovski
Kimberger
Thanner
Hiers
Reindl
Peifl

Kapl

Hiers

BSV Waldenfels
TB Winhoring
3D Haag N.O.
3d haag

ASKO Luftenberg

ASKO Luftenberg
Wuida Haufa Abensberg
bsv Schlaglbarig

BS Schleglbarig

ITA Club CZE

Lion BHC

TBA Treffling
Dreisesselschutzen Jandelsbrunn
Bsc Antngrobn

TRC Aschach/Steyr

TBA Treffling

3d haag

BC Laudachtal

TBA Treffling

Ubc Sandgrube

Dreisesselschiitzen Jandelsbrunn

TBA Treffling

590
580
570
560
550
530
512
504
504
500
496
494
494
492
482
476
464
460
458
456
452
432

486
460
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Susanne Birzer Wuida Haufa Abensberg 452 3

Ulrike Traxl TBA Treffling 430 0
Ursula Fribl Sportclub Schneeberger 268 0
(Reiterbogen

Mannlich

Roman Nickl Jagdfalken 412 1
Manfred Kitzmuiller BSV Helfenberg 384 2
Werner Waas WSK Landau 324 0
Didi Hruscka - 310 1
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